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
Complete with central vac and enclosed year round sun room with o�  ce-craft 
or gym area as a bonus. Don’t miss this one. 304-1963 Durnin, MLS®10105905. 
$247,000. For details call Allyn Bentz at 250-470-2413.

Allyn
Bentz

250-470-2413
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WILLOWBROOK ESTATES! • • • • • • • • • • • 
What a location! Steps to the Capri Mall, close to hospital, restaurants 
and medical. Large 2 bedroom, 2 bath neat and tidy townhouse with 
numerous upgrades. Spacious rooms, water conditioner, newly poured 
and covered patio, central air, large laundry and all appliances. Move-
in ready – what more do you need. Complex is 19+ and small pets 
OK.  #6-1167 Brookside Ave, Kelowna. MLS® 10102792, $254,900. For 
details call Allyn Bentz at 250-470-2413. 

Allyn
Bentz

250-470-2413

2436

WHAT A LOCATION! • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Hospital/lake area, close to shopping and all services. Wonderful 
investor property, great rental or add a Carriage house. Take note � rst 
time buyers. New roof in 2013, newer windows and exterior doors, 
updated plumbing, new � ooring & paint, new insulation in walls, attic 
and crawl. 55’ x 122’ � at lot with fruit trees and small garage/shop 
o�  alley. This one is all ready to go. 615 Frances Ave, MLS®10104493, 
$396,500. For details call Allyn Bentz at 250-470-2413.

Ellen 
Churchill

250-863-9045
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WOW! • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
BRIGHT, IMMACULATE 2BD/2BA CORNER UNIT in STELLAR PLACE w/ FP, 
enclosed SUN PORCH, upgraded APPLS, HUGE MASTER & lovely ENSUITE! 
ORIGINAL OWNER has lovingly cared for this property...carpets are like new 
(SCOTCH-GUARDED throughout their life), APPLS looks unused and 2ND BD 
rarely occupied.  NORTHEASTERN exposure is perfect year round for keeping 
the place cool while still enjoying your morning co� ee on the ENCLOSED 
SUN PORCH..WON’T LAST..seriously! 300-710 Rutland Rd N, MLS®10105271, 
$194,800. Call Ellen Churchill at 250-863-9045 for a private showing.

Ellen 
Churchill

250-863-9045

2438

LUXURIOUS PRIVACY! • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Overlooking MTNS & GOLF COURSE! The PENTHOUSE at ROCK RIDGE is 1842 sq ft 
of “WOW” featuring 3BD, 3BA, Granite Counter tops, SS APPLS, Elec. F/P, Soaring 
Vaulted Ceilings & Master on the main. Recent UPDATES include Eng’d HD/
WD, new lighting, carpets and paint/wallpaper last Spring. The SELLER has an 
incredible eye for Interior Design & has made the most of this UNIQUE space! 
Loft can be � ex room or 3rd BD & unit comes with 1 PKG stall & SELLERS rents 
another. This is a very LARGE, OPEN CONCEPT living space that will NOT LAST! 
306-2120 Shannon Ridge Dr, MLS®10104635, $359,900. Call Ellen Churchill at 
250-863-9045 for a private showing.

HIDDEN JEWEL! • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Top � oor, semi-penthouse suite in the popular Pandosy-Hospital area. Walk to 
shopping, the lake, parks and the hospital. 2478 sq ft of luxury. Gorgeous travertine 
tile throughout the home with in-� oor radiant heating. Large � replace, kitchen with 
Sub-Zero Fridge Freezer,Wolf Gas Range, built in oven, microwave,  warming oven. The 
o�  ce is elegantly framed by a glass wall. Media Room. The Master Bedroom in separate 
wing. This is a wonderful home for entertaining groups or hosting your out of town 
guests. It has Central Air, Central Sound System, built in Vacuum, security system and 3 
parking spaces. If you are looking for a condo living at its best, this is it! 401-538 Mckay, 
MLS®10101998, $789,000. Call Mark Kayban for your private tour, 250-826-4920.

Mark 
Kayban

250-825-4920

27

LAKE OKANAGAN RESORT • • • • • • • • • • 
Fully furnished 1bed 1bath condo that sleeps Four. Lake and Mountain views, 
New Deck and Railings, Fully equipped Kitchen, First Unit up from the Parking 
Lot and closest to elevator to 4th � oor Roof-Top Patio and BBQ Area. Very short 
walk down to the beach and all amenities. Perfect vacation getaway for you 
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